Date: 27.07.2021
ISIN: NO 0010768096
Total number of shares: 29,279,715

# of shares
22 893 152
2776792
645 278
640 000
274 891
250 000
210813
153 611
139993
130970
125 000
100 000
72621
70000
66 493
65 000
39500
38390
32 637
30000
25611
24 000
22500
20830
20000
20000
19 000
15 185
15 000
15 000
15 000
13 659
12942
12133
11952
11115
10244
10 000
8 250
7 500

WESTERN BULK CHARTERING AS
TOP 40 LARGEST SHAREHOLDERS

Percentage Name

78,19
9,48
2,20
2,19
0,94
0,85
0,72
0,52
0,48
0,45
0,43
0,34
0,25
0,24
0,23
0,22
0,13
0,13
0,11
0,10
0,09
0,08
0,08
0,07
0,07
0,07
0,06
0,05
0,05
0,05
0,05
0,05
0,04
0,04
0,04
0,04
0,03
0,03
0,03
0,03

KISTEFOS EQUITY HOLDINGS AS
OJADA AS

SNIPTIND INVEST AS
@RA INDUSTRIER AS
LAREN HOLDING AS
TELECOM AS

SKIPS AS TUDOR
VALLETUA AS

EITZEN REDERI AS
AVANT AS

PIERO AS

GIOTTO AS

THU

COLORADO EIENDOM AS
AS WINGANA

OLA RUSTAD AS

LADE

HJORTHEN

AASNZS

CAKA AS

JOTUNFJELL AS
SOGNEFJELL AS

EITZEN

BUSS INVEST AS

BULLE INVEST AS

IB HOLDING AS

PART INVEST AS

BERGE

Skandinaviska Enskilda Banken AB
FARSTAD
JOHANNESSEN

AAGE FIGENSCHOU AS
GYLJANDI AS

LARSEN

ANDERSEN

ARCANUM EIENDOM AS
URDAHL

SYNNES

Pegus Holding AS
MYRENE

E Western Bulk



